



मुक्ताईनगर तालुका एज्युकेशन सोसायटी, संचलित

Smt. Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, श्रीमती गोदावरीबाई गणपतराव खडसे महाविद्यालय, Muktainagar, Dist: Jalgaon- 425306 मुक्ताईनगर, जि. जळगांव- ४२५३०६

Visit @ www.khadsecollege.in

Email: khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com

Outward No: Date: 30/06/2023

This is to certify that there is no case or complaint is observed regarding the grievance redressal cell in the academic year 2022-2023.

PRINCIPAL

Muktainagar Taluta Education Society

Muktainagar, To, Muktainagar, Dist Jalgaon



Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's

मुक्ताईनगर तालुका एज्युकेशन सोसायटी, संचलित

Smt. Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, श्रीमती गोदावरीबाई गणपतराव खडसे महाविद्यालय Muktainagar, Dist: Jalgaon- 425306 मुक्ताईनगर, जि. जळगांव- ४२५३०६

Visit @ www.khadsecollege.in

Email: khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com

Date: 30/07/2022

This is to certify that there is no case or complaint is observed regarding the grievance redressal cell in the academic year 2021-2022.







स्थापना : १९९०

NAAC Reacriditated B+ Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's



Smt. Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, Muktainagar Tal: Muktainagar, Dist: Jalgaon (MS) 425306

Dr. H. A. Mahajan (M.Sc. Ph. D.)
Acting Principal

Ph: 02583-234408 <u>khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com</u>

Date: 31/08/2021

This is to certify that there is no case or complaint is observed regarding the grievance redressal cell in the academic year 2020-2021.



Acting Principal
Smt. G. G. Khadse College,
Muktainagar, Dist. Jalgaon



NAAC RE-ACCRIDATED B+ Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's

Shrimati Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, Muktainagar,

Tal. - Muktainagar, Dist.- Jalgaon - 425306 (Maharashtra)

Principal – Shri V. R. Patil Email:-khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com Mob. No.:- 9422781134, Ph.No.:-02583234408

Date: 30/10/2020

This is to certify that there is no case or complaint is observed regarding the grievance redressal cell in the academic year 19-20.

Service College College

Smt.G.G. Khadse College Muktainagar, Dist. Jalgaon



NAAC RE-ACCRIDATED B+ Muktainagar Taluka Education Society's

Shrimati Godavaribai Ganpatrao Khadse College, Muktainagar,

Tal. - Muktainagar, Dist.- Jalgaon - 425306 (Maharashtra)

Principal – Shri V. R. Patil Email:-khadse_college1990@rediffmail.com Mob. No.:-9422781134, Ph.No.:-02583234408

Date: 29/06/2019

This is to certify that there is no case or complaint is observed regarding the grievance redressal cell in the academic year 2018-2019.

Sandan Con See

Smt.G.G. Khadse College Muktainagar, Dist. Jalgaon